Auffahr-Rampen ALU

Fest + Klappbar

LB
wawm swa

Ape e
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Kaustrasse 1 Werkzeuge
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KNECHTLE EISENWAREN AG
lhr Fachgeschaft in Appenzell




H35/15

8031929331502

H35/20

8031929332004

H35/25

8031929332509

H35P/15

8031929341501

H35P/20

8031929342003

H35P/25

8031929342508

Beschreibung

Alu-Auffahrdiele
200 x 1500mm

Alu-Auffahrdiele
200 x 2000mm

Alu-Auffahrdiele
200 x 2500mm

Alu-Auffahrdiele
klappbar
200 x 1500mm

Alu-Auffahrdiele
klappbar
200 x 2000mm

Alu-Auffahrdiele
klappbar
200 x 2500mm

Punkt-
Belastung

723 kg

480 kg

350 kg

500 kg

400 kg

300 kg

Achs-
Abstand
| mtr.

2991 kg

1250 kg

755 kg

2100 kg

950 kg

600 kg

126,50

146,50

166,50

246,50

270,00

293,00
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